CANDIDATE OATH

NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)
Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

RECEIVED

2023 SEP -5 PM 2: 12

Write-in candidate	CITY OF MIAMI BEACH AFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK			
	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name for Ballot: Andres / Middle Name	idate Oath / AFIOM / e/Initial/and/or/Nickname Last Name Suffix ide for Nickname Affidavit.)			
I swear or affirm that I am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of the nonpartisan	of Miani Bach Commissioner, (District #) (Office) (District #) or of Miami Dade County, Florida;			
I am a qualified elector under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.				
Statement of Outstandi	ng Fines, Fees, or Penalties			
×	ed \$250, for ethics or campaign finance violations (s. 99.021(1)(d), F.S.).			
	NO, I Do Not			
If you do, you must also specify the amount owed and each e	ntity that levied the same on the reverse side.			
X (305) 61 Signature of Candidate Telephone Number 1000 S Painte Drive, Apt 2204 m Address of Legal Residence City	3-3669 Andres @ Andres Asion.com Email Address Lichi Bach, FL 33139 State ZIP Code			
STATE OF FLORIDA	νDD_{-}			
COUNTY OF Miami-Dade	Signature of Notary Public			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of	Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:			
online notarization OR physical presence	WILLIAM ARY PUS			
this Stn day of September 2023.	1 1 10 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Personally Known OR Produced Identification	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-3-2027			
Type of Identification Produced: PLOLASSO 00075	0128			
DS-DE 302NP (Eff/2023)	OF FLOT Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.			

Statement of Outstanding Fines, Fees, or Penalties

Pursuant to Section 99.021(1)(d), F.S., each candidate, whether a party candidate, a candidate with no party affiliation, or a write-in candidate, shall, at the time of subscribing to the oath or affirmation, the writing whether he or she owes any outstanding fines, fees, or penalties that cumulatively exceed \$250 for any violations of s. 8, Art. II of the State Constitution, the Code of Ethics for Public Officers and Employees under part III of chapter 112, any local ethics or dimance governing standards of conduct and disclosure requirements, or chapter 106.

Amount	Entity
	12/4
	P / 13
	20
	DO SET Y
	CC 2:
	2 <u>2</u> 2: 0
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Affidavit of N	Nickname
My legal name is Andres Asion contents of this affidavit are true and correct.	. I am over the age of eighteen (18) and the
My nickname is	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature:	
STATE OF FLORIDA	$u \wedge 1$
COUNTY OF MICH Dalle	Signature of Notary Public
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of	Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:
online notarization OR physical presence	HARY PURITY THE
this <u>Sm</u> day of <u>Sep tember</u> , 20 13. Personally Known OR Produced Identification	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-3-2027
Type of Identification Produced: PLDLA2500007501	OV AUMBER HALLING

MIAMIBEACH

RECEIVED

2023 SEP -5 PM 2: 12

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH OATH/AFFIRMATION BEACH DEFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

Before me, an officer authorized to administer oaths, personally appeared <u>Adres</u>
to me well known who, being sworn, says that he/she is a
candidate for the office of City Commissioner (Group No) or Mayor for the City
of Miami Beach, Florida; that he/she is a qualified elector of said City residing within the City at
least one year before qualifying for City of Miami Beach elected office; that his/her legal residence is: 1000 S Poute Orive, Apt 2204, Miam
Beach, Miami-Dade County, Florida; that he/she is qualified under the ordinances (including
Miami Beach City Code Chapter 38 governing "Elections") and Charter of said City to hold such
office; and that he/she has paid the required qualification fee or filed with the City Clerk a petition
approving his/her candidacy signed by sufficient qualified and registered voters to constitute not
less than two percent (2%) of this number of such voters as the same shall be on the date sixty
(60) days prior to the first day of qualifying as a candidate for office.
Signature of Candidate
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of physical presence or
online notarization this Stm day of September, 2023, by Andres Attorn
LAND TARY PUBLIC TARY PUBLIC TARY PUBLIC TO TARY PU
Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida MY COMMISSION FYRIPS 4.3 2027
Keila Mena Expires 1.3-2027
Name of Notary Typed, Printed or Stamped
Personally Known OR Produced Identification
Type of Identification Produced FLDL A250 000 CA50 12 6

F:\CLER\CLER\000_ELECTION\00000 2021 GENERAL ELECTION\CITY OF MIAMI BEACH OATH AFFIRMATION updated 01292021.docx

FORM 1	STATEM	ENT OF	REC	FIVE 2022
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL	INTEREST	S	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE N	AME:			
Asion, Andres		9	CITY OF A	HAMI BEACH THE CITY CLERK
MAILING ADDRESS :			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HE OH I CLERY
1000 S. Pointe Drive				
Apt 2204				
	ZIP: COUNTY:			
	3139 Miami-Da	ide		
NAME OF AGENCY:		i		
City of Miami Beach				
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD Micami Bouch Commis				
CHECK ONLY IF (CANDIDATE O		APPOINTEE		
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR	* THIS SECTION MUS	_		DEMBER 31, 2022.
	IG REPORTING THRESHOLD COMPARATIVE THRESHOL CHECK THE ONE YOU ARE U CENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	DS, WHICH ARE USUA SING (must check one OR D DOI	ALLY BASE e): LLAR VALU	
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO (If you have nothing to report,	ME [Major sources of income to the write "none" or "n/a")	ne reporting person - See i	nstructions]	,
NAME OF SOURCE SOURCE'S OF INCOME ADDRESS			DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	
Miami Real Estate Group	41 SE 5th Street, Suite	CU1, Miami	Real Estate Broker	
Triblish State Stoup 11 50 5th Street, State Coli, Whath				
(If you have nothing to report	other sources of income to business	ses owned by the reporting ADDRESS OF SOURCE	person - See	instructions] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
none				
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build (If you have nothing to report,		n - See instructions]	lines o	e not limited to the space on the n this form. Attach additional , if necessary.
see form attached			FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the bottom of page 2.	
			this fo	UCTIONS on who must file orm and how to fill it out on page 3.

ocks, bonds, certificates e" or "n/a")	of deposit, etc See ins	tructions]
BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES		
Held at Ameritra	de	
Held at UBS		
s] e" or "n/a")		
ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
3000 Kellway Dr	ive, Suite 120Carr	ollton, TX 75006
420 Montgomery	StreetSan Francis	co, CA 94104
BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 Miami Real Estate Group 41 SE 5th Street, Suite CU-1 Real Estate Broker SS Yes Founder Propositions in certain types of businesses - See instructions] BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 A 1 SE 5th Street, Suite CU-1 Real Estate Broker SS Yes Founder Propositions in certain types of businesses - See instructions] # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 # 3 # 4 # 5 # 5 # 6 # 7 # 7 # 7 # 7 # 7 # 7 # 8 # 8		
SIGNATURE OF FILER: Signature: Andres Asion dotloop verified 06/30/23 245 PM EDT HBXX-GB R-TMSS-CR6 Date Signed: 6/30/2023		, prepared the CE with Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the and correct.
	Held at Ameritrace Held at UBS slee" or "n/a") 3000 Kellway Dr 420 Montgomery Ownership or positions or "n/a") BUSINESS Miami Real Estate 41 SE 5th Street, Suite Real Estate Broker Yes Founder appointed school super complete annual ethics to HAVE COMPLE CONTINUED ON R:	Held at Ameritrade Held at UBS s] e" or "n/a") ADDRES 3000 Kellway Drive, Suite 120Carre 420 Montgomery StreetSan Francise (Ownership or positions in certain types of bus or "n/a") BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 Miami Real Estate Group 41 SE 5th Street, Suite CU-1 Real Estate Broker Yes Founder , appointed school superintendents, and commit complete annual ethics training pursuant to section to the section of the section

FILING INSTRUCTIONS:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format), send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us and retain a copy for your records. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filling method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: *Initially*, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file *within 30 days* of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2022.

RECEIVED

Properties Owned or interest in by Andres Asion

2023 SEP -5 PM 2: 13

- 1. 1000 S Pointe Drive, Apt 2204, Miami Beach, FL 331390E OF THE CITY CLERK
- 2. 400 Alton Road, Apt 3007, Miami Beach, FL 33139
- 3. 450 Alton Road, Apt 4004, Miami Beach, FL 33139
- 4. 335. Biscayne Blvd, Apt 2100, Miami, FL 33131
- 5. 951 Brickell Avenue, Apt 805, Miami FL 33131
- 6. 265 Palm Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139
- 7. 269 Palm Avenue, Miami Beach, FL 33139
- 8. 75 Washington Avenue, Apt 16, Miami Beach, FL 33139
- 9. 41 SE 5th Street, Suite CU-1, Miami, FL 33131
- 10. 40 SW 13th Street, Suite R-3, Miami, FL 33131

Andres Asion

dotloop verified 06/30/23 2:46 PM EDT 4CXY-09XJ-DOV3-S96A

Q1x123

Form 9 QUARTERLY GIFT DISCLOSURE (GIFTS OVER \$100)				
LAST NAME FIRS Asion, Andres	T NAME MIDDI	E NAME:	NAME OF AGENCY2023 SEP -5 PM 2: 12 City of Miami Beach	
MAILING ADDRESS: 1000 S. Pointe Drive, Apt. 2204			OFFICE OR POSITION HELD: THAM BEACH City Commission Candidate, Croup IV	
CITY: Miami Beach	ZIP: 33139	COUNTY: Miami-Dade	FOR QUARTER ENDING (CHECK ONE): □MARCH ØJUNE □SEPTEMBER □ DECEMBER	YEAR 20 <u>23</u>
***		DADT 4 07	ATEMENT OF CITY	

PART A — STATEMENT OF GIFTS

Please list below each gift, the value of which you believe to exceed \$100, accepted by you during the calendar quarter for which this statement is being filed. You are required to describe the gift and state the monetary value of the gift, the name and address of the person making the gift, and the date(s) the gift was received. If any of these facts, other than the gift description, are unknown or not applicable, you should so state on the form. As explained more fully in the instructions on the reverse side of the form, you are not required to disclose gifts from relatives or certain other gifts. You are not required to file this statement for any calendar quarter during which you did not receive a reportable gift.

are not required to me this s	statement for any calendar quart	er during which you die	Thot receive a reportable gir	
DATE RECEIVED	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	MONETARY VALUE	NAME OF PERSON MAKING THE GIFT	ADDRESS OF PERSON MAKING THE GIFT
None				
CHECK HERE IF CO	NTINUED ON SEPARATE SH	EET		

PART B — RECEIPT PROVIDED BY PERSON MAKING THE GIFT

If any receipt for a gift listed above was provided to you by the person making the gift, you are required to attach a copy of that receipt to this form. You may attach an explanation of any differences between the information disclosed on this form and the information on the receipt.

□ CHECK HERE IF A RECEIPT IS ATTACHED TO THIS FORM

PART C -- OATH

I, the person whose name appears at the beginning of this form, do	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Miami-back
depose on oath or affirmation and say that the information disclosed	Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of
herein and on any attachments made by me constitutes a true accurate,	physical presence or online notarization, this day of september, 20 23
and total listing of all gifts required to be reported by Section 1129911091110	mby Andres Asion
Florida Statutes.	Klf-
1/10	(Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL EXPIRES 1-3-20	
\$0: A	(Pdnt, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public) Pessonally Known OR Produced Identification
TE OF FLOR	The of Identification Produced FLDL A 2 COOOD SUIZE

PART TO WHITE INSTRUCTIONS

This form, when duly signed and notarized, must be filed with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, Florida 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Road, Building E, Suite 200, Tallahassee, Florida 32303. The form must be filed no later than the last day of the calendar quarter that follows the calendar quarter for which this form is filed (For example, if a gift is received in March, it should be disclosed by June 30.)

Form 9		QUARTERLY (GIFTS	GIFT DISC S OVER \$10		CEIAED
LAST NAME - FIRST NA		LE NAME:	NAME OF A	of Minn Berch	-8 PM 12: 48
MAILING ADDRESS: 1000 South Pointe Dr			OFFICE OF Miami Be	R POSITION HELBILY OF each City Commission	MIAMI BEACH
CITY: MIami Beach	ZIP: 33139	COUNTY: Miami-Dade	FOR QUAR	RTER ENDING (CHECK ON DJUNE SEPTEMBER	
		PART A — S	STATEMENT OF	GIFTS	
being filed. You are required date(s) the gift was received. explained more fully in the in-	to describe the If any of these structions on tl	e gift and state the moneta e facts, other than the gift ne reverse side of the form	ary value of the gift, t description, are unkr m, you are not require	ou during the calendar quarter he name and address of the pe nown or not applicable, you she ed to disclose gifts from relative d not receive a reportable gif	erson making the gift, and the ould so state on the form. As es or certain other gifts. You
DATE RECEIVED	D	ESCRIPTION OF GIFT	MONETARY VALUE	NAME OF PERSON MAKING THE GIFT	ADDRESS OF PERSON MAKING THE GIFT
None					
☐ CHECK HERE IF CO	ONTINUED (ON SEPARATE SHEE	Т		
PART B — RECEIPT PROVIDED BY PERSON MAKING THE GIFT					
If any receipt for a gift listed above was provided to you by the person making the gift, you are required to attach a copy of that receipt to this form. You may attach an explanation of any differences between the information disclosed on this form and the information on the receipt.					
□ CHECK HERE IF A RECEIPT IS ATTACHED TO THIS FORM					
PART C — OATH					
I, the person whose name ap	pears at the b	eginning of this form, do	STATE OF F		ANE
depose on oath or affirmation	and say that	the information disclosed	Sworn to (or	affirmed) and subscribed beforesence oronline potariza	
herein and on any attachmen	ts made by me	e constitutes a true accur	ate,	day of September 12	20_23
and total listing of all gifts reg	uired to be rer	orted by Section 112 314	18 1. Lh	tres Asia	\wedge

PART D — FILING INSTRUCTIONS

Personally Known _____ Type of Identification Produced

This form, when duly signed and notarized, must be filed with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, Florida 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Road, Building E, Suite 200, Tallahassee, Florida 32303. The form must be filed no later than the last day of the calendar quarter that follows the calendar quarter for which this form is filed (For example, if a gift is received in March, it should be disclosed by June 30.)

SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL

Florida Statutes.

CHARLES J. DAGOSTIN MY COMMISSION # HH 165705

Signature of State State

(Print, Type, or Stamp Comm salakes Warne of Notary Public Inderwriters

Personally Known ______ R Probled Bottom Thru Yolary Public Underwriters

MIAMIBEACH

Andres Asion

Office: Commissioner Group IV Treasurer: Anthony Fiore Dep. Treasurer: None

Depository: City National Bank

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA DOCUMENT(S) EVIDENCING RESIDENCY IN THE CITY OF MIAMI BEACH FOR AT LEAST ONE YEAR BEFORE QUALIFYING

Pursuant to City of Miami Beach Charter Sec. 6.03, entitled Qualifying, all candidates qualifying for office shall have submitted one (1) or more documents upon which he/she relies to evidence that he/she has resided in the City for at least one year before qualifying, which type document(s) shall include, but not limited to a Florida government-issued identification, a voter's registration card, driver's license, property tax receipt, homestead exemption, utility bill, or lease agreement.

Document(s) provided: TSSUED DATE Driver License 11/01/2021	
☐ Voter Information Card	
☐ Property Tax Receipt	
☐ Homestead Exemption	2
Utility Bill	023 SEP
☐ Lease Agreement	
Other	HIAMI BEACH THE CITY CLE
	3
Check this box after the document(s) provided	d by the Candidate have been photocopied.
Received by: Received by: Received by: Employee Name Employee Signature 9 /5 /2023	Employee Signature 9 5 201
Date	Date

Form: MB 1 Residency Form Created: 8/2023 Official eChec

ANDRES ASION CAMPAIGN 2100 SALZEDO STREET, STE 200 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

This is a Deluxe eCheck. The PAY TO THE ORDER OF line designates the Payee. For questions, call Deluxe Payment Exchange customer support at 1-877-333-6964. Ref: 05AD-9AB2

E031

Dollars

Date 09/05/2023
Void after 90 days

PAYTO THE ORDER OF The City of Miami Beach

\$1,020.00

One thousand twenty and 00/100

City National Bank Of Florida

Memo Qualifying Fee for Commissioner

ANTHONY FIORE

Venfy check at https://echecks.com/venfy

RECEIVED

SEP 05 2023

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK